2023-2024
DAYTON MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL
FINAL SBDM ALLOCATION SBDM BUDGET

SECTION 6 ALLOCATION PRIOR EOY ADA 328.79 x $ 100.00
GRADE 7 = GRADE 8 =

GRADE 9 = GRADE 10 = GRADE 11 = GRADE 12 =
TOTAL SECTION 6

SECTION 7 ALLOCATION COPIER
GRADUATION EXPENSES
SOFTWARE/INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES
SENIOR TRIP ALLOTMENT
COMMUNITY BASED INSTRUCTION-BUSHLE
FIELD TRIPS
REWARDS
BAND

TOTAL SECTION 7

TOTAL GENERAL FUND ALLOCATION

TOTAL DAYTON MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 2023-24 SBDM BUDGET ALLOCATIONS

|[FINAL SBDM ALLOCATION 2023-2024 $ 50,305 |

$

32,879

$

32,879

6,918
1,500
3,008
1,000
1,000
2,000

500
1,500

17,426

$

50,305

| $

50,305 |




	Sheet1

