2023-2024 DAYTON MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL SBDM BUDGET

FINAL SBDM ALLOCATION

SECTION 6 ALLOCATION PRIOR EOY ADA 328.79 x \$ 100.00		\$ 32,879
GRADE 7 = GRADE 8 =		
GRADE 9 = GRADE 10 = GRADE 11 =	GRADE 12 =	
TOTAL SECTION 6		\$ 32,879
SECTION 7 ALLOCATION	COPIER GRADUATION EXPENSES SOFTWARE/INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURCES	6,918 1,500 3,008
	SENIOR TRIP ALLOTMENT	1,000
	COMMUNITY BASED INSTRUCTION-BUSHLE	1,000
	FIELD TRIPS	2,000
	REWARDS	500
	BAND	 1,500
TOTAL SECTION 7		17,426
TOTAL GENERAL FUND ALLOCATION		\$ 50,305
TOTAL DAYTON MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 2023-24 SBDM BUDGET ALLOCATIONS		\$ 50,305

FINAL SBDM ALLOCATION 2023-2024	\$	50,305
---------------------------------	----	--------